(C) 2005 Velleman Components N.V.
[ Disclaimer ]
Home- Distributor Area - Distributors - Support - Jobs - Contact
Choose your language: English (US)
? Adapters & power supplies
? Batteries & chargers
? Cables & accessories
? Connectors

MOLDED PROJECT BOX -  DARK GRAY 4.7" x
2.4" x 1.2"
Order Code: G407
Ideally suited for instrumentation and telecommunication equipment, from hand-held to lab and desktop
sizes.
Molded in high-impact ABS, fire-retardant according to UL94-VO. These cases in molded plastic have a two-
piece design with a tongue and groove joint between the top and bottom half. This design offers
environmental sealing according to IP54 of IEC529. The top and bottom case are lightly relieved, creating a
non-scratch surface with a high-quality finish.
Guide slots are provided for vertical PCB mounting and bosses make horizontal PCB mounting possible.
Specifications
? material: molded plastic
? dimensions: 4.7" x 2.4" x 1.2"
? color: dark gray
? dimensions:
? A: 4.7"
? B: 4.4"
? C: 3.1"
? D: 1.0"
? E: 1.4"
? F: 1.7"
? G: 2.4"
? H: 4.3"
? I: 3.9"
? J: 2.8"
? K: 1.2"
More...
Stock Info
? Inner carton:
? Outer Carton: 250
? EAN Barcode: 5410329299880
? Packaging: Plastic Bag